8/22/2006

20 SPOT

Regular

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

umOfNums

20 SPOT

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

20

A WN P

Spot Action Report

Sales Winners
$10.00 $8.00
$10.00 $3.00

$213.00 $165.00
$6.00 $0.00
$13.00 $0.26
$20.00 $5.00
$252.00 $170.26
$262.00 $178.26

SA
Hold PercentOfSales  ExpectedReturn
$2.00 381 -0.59
$2.00 3.81
$48.00 81.29 0.75
$6.00 2.29 0.78
$12.74 4.96 0.76
$15.00 7.63 0.76
$81.74 96.17
$83.74 99.98

WeightedAve
-0.02

0.61
0.02
0.04
0.06

0.70



