SA

	Wager Type 20 SPOT	umOfNums 20	<u>Sales</u> \$10.00	<u>Winners</u> \$8.00	Hold \$2.00	PercentOfSales 3.81	ExpectedReturn -0.59	WeightedAve -0.02
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$10.00	\$8.00	\$2.00	3.81		
	Regular	1	\$213.00	\$165.00	\$48.00	81.29	0.75	0.61
	Regular	2	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$6.00	2.29	0.78	0.02
	Regular	3	\$13.00	\$0.26	\$12.74	4.96	0.76	0.04
	Regular	4	\$20.00	\$5.00	\$15.00	7.63	0.76	0.06
Regular	Totals:		\$252.00	\$170.26	\$81.74	96.17		
Grand Totals:			\$262.00	\$178.26	\$83.74	99.98		0.70

1